
Email Address Name Which committees interest you?
latoya.pearson@7steptransition.com Latoya Pearson VP-Curriculum/Professional Development

terrence.daniels@cms.k12.nc.us Terrence Daniels
Work-Based Learning/Internship Committee/Student Recruitment, 
Advisory Board Recruitment Committee

WestMeckAdvisoryBoard@gmail.com Dana Timchenko
Work-Based Learning/Internship Committee/Student Recruitment, 
Mentoring/Scholarship Committee, Grant Writing

lmshefferson@gmail.com Lotticia Shefferson
Work-Based Learning/Internship Committee/Student Recruitment, 
Currently Secretary

georgette.l.harrison@gmail.com Georgette Harrison
Curriculum/Professional Development, Mentoring/Scholarship 
Committee

amanda.wynn@visitcharlotte.com Amanda Wynn Public Relations/Advocacy Committee, Event Planning

sherril.moore@cms.k12.nc.us Sherri Moore
Curriculum/Professional Development, Advisory Board Recruitment 
Committee

Ljoh781@aol.com Lois L Johnson Public Relations/Advocacy Committee
Rileycarljet1@gmail.com Carl Riley Mentoring/Scholarship Committee
nermin.boutros@hilton.com Nermin Boutros Advisory Board Recruitment Committee, Event Planning
williamharrison96@gmail.com Harrison Williams Fundraising
heath.dillard@crva.com Heath Dillard Fundraising

charlafieldsnc@gmail.com Charla Chair, Curriculum/Professional Development, Event Planning
erinnl.edwards@cms.k12.nc.us Erinn Edwards Curriculum/Professional Development
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